Atern Cateting

Hot Hors D’oeuvres
( Priced Per 100 Pieces )

Baked Brie w/Raspberry wrapped TFillo

Barbecue ov (Hot, Medium, or Mild) Chicken Wings

Cashew Breaded Chicken Skewers with Honey
Mustard Dipping Sauce

Chicken Fingers with Dipping Sauce

Dungess Crab Cakes with Remoulade Sauce

Grilled Beef Teriyaki Bruschetta

Italian Meatballs

Italian Sausage Bites w/ Peppers and Onions in sauce

Marinated Chicken Kabobs

Beef Teriyaki Satay

Chicken Satay

Miniature Beef Wellington

Miniature Eggrolls with dipping Sauce

Miniature Grilled Reubens (can also be room temp-trayed)

Petite Quiche

Phyllo Triangles w/ Spinach

Pot Stickers with Plum Sauce

Stuffed Mushrooms Italian

Swedish Meatballs

‘Water Chestnuts wrapped in Maple Smoked Bacon

$225.00

$175.00

$225.00
$150.00
$225.00
$295.00
$125.00
$150.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$295.00
$180.00
$225.00
$150.00
$175.00
$175.00
$225.00
$125.00

$125.00
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Atern Cateting

Cold Hors D’oeuvres

(Priced Per 100 Pieces)

Bruschetta - Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil
Crab Stuffed Puff Pastry

Fresh Fruit Skewers with Cranberry Salsa

Iced Jumbo Gulf Shrimp w/ Cocktail Sauce & Lemon
Mini Croissant Sandwiches (turkey & Beef)
Breaded Avocado Slices

Crab Ragoon

Additional Appetizers
(Priced Individually)
Baked Brie with Sliced Almond Glace w/ French
Baguettes (serves 40)
Domestic & Imported Cheese Display w/ Fruit Garnish
Fresh Vegetable Display with Dipping Sauce
Fresh Fruit Display with Dipping Sauce
Hot Artichoke Dip with Parmesan Crostini (serves 50)
Side of Norwegian Smoked Salmon w/ Hevbed Cream
Cheese & Mini Bagels (serves 75)

$150.00
$150.00
$225.00
$225.00
$350.00
$125.00

$125.00

$ 85.00

$ 2.25 per
$ 1.95 per
$ 2.50 per

$100.00

$275.00
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Atern Cateting

Drop off- Hot Appetizers are delivered in disposable tins. Cold appetizers are on
disposable trays.
Delivery Fee: $25.00 within 20 miles

Optional:

Disposable Chafing dishes are available for $15.00 each (includes frame, base pan, two
sterno, and one serving utensil)

Buffet set up: $175 Set up buffet line chafers, water etc
Picnic packs and Disposable plates $1.50 per person
Additional Serving Utensils $2.00 per utensil

Cambros (insulated warmers) $25.00 per cambro--need to be returned clean to our Avon
Lake office or $25.00 pick up fee
($150.00 Security deposit required for any rental equipment)

(Minimum order $250.00)
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