Ahern Catering

Hot Hors D'oeuvres (Priced Per 100 Pieces)

Baked Brie w/Raspberry wrapped Fillo	\$225.00
Barbecue or (Hot, Medium, or Mild) Chicken Wings	\$175.00
Cashew Breaded Chicken Skewers with Honey	
Mustard Dipping Sauce	\$225.00
Chicken Fingers with Dipping Sauce	\$150.00
Dungess Crab Cakes with Remoulade Sauce	\$225.00
Grílled Beef Teriyaki Bruschetta	\$295.00
Italian Meatballs	\$125.00
Italian Sausage Bites w/ Peppers and Onions in sauce	\$150.00
Marinated Chicken Kabobs	\$225.00
Beef Teriyaki Satay	\$225.00
Chicken Satay	\$225.00
Miniature Beef Wellington	\$295.00
Miniature Eggrolls with dipping Sauce	\$180.00
Miniature Grilled Reubens (can also be room temp-trayed)	\$225.00
Petite Quiche	\$150.00
Phyllo Triangles w/ Spinach	\$175.00
Pot Stickers with Plum Sauce	\$175.00
Stuffed Mushrooms Italian	\$225.00
Swedish Meatballs	\$125.00
Water Chestnuts wrapped in Maple Smoked Bacon	\$125.00

Ahern Catering

Cold Hors D'oeuvres (Priced Per 100 Pieces)

Bruschetta - Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato, Basíl	\$150.00
Crab Stuffed Puff Pastry	\$150.00
Fresh Fruit Skewers with Cranberry Salsa	\$225.00
Iced Jumbo Gulf Shrimp w/ Cocktail Sauce & Lemon	\$225.00
Míní Croissant Sandwiches (turkey & Beef)	\$350.00
Breaded Avocado Slices	\$125.00
Crab Ragoon	\$125.00

Additional Appetizers (Priced Individually)

Baked Brie with Sliced Almond Glace w/ French	
Baguettes (serves 40)	\$ 85.00
Domestic & Imported Cheese Display w/ Fruit Garnish	\$ 2.25 per
Fresh Vegetable Display with Dipping Sauce	\$ 1.95 per
Fresh Fruit Display with Dipping Sauce	\$ 2.50 per
Hot Artichoke Dip with Parmesan Crostini (serves 50)	\$100.00
Side of Norwegian Smoked Salmon w/ Herbed Cream	
Cheese & Míní Bagels (serves 75)	\$275.00



Drop off- Hot Appetizers are delivered in disposable tins. Cold appetizers are on disposable trays.

Delivery Fee: \$25.00 within 20 miles

Optional:

Disposable Chafing dishes are available for \$15.00 each (includes frame, base pan, two sterno, and one serving utensil)
Buffet set up: \$175 Set up buffet line chafers, water etc
Picnic packs and Disposable plates \$1.50 per person
Additional Serving Utensils \$2.00 per utensil

Cambros (insulated warmers) \$25.00 per cambro--need to be returned clean to our Avon Lake office or \$25.00 pick up fee (\$150.00 Security deposit required for any rental equipment)

(Minimum order \$250.00)